
JANUARY 30 

- 

FEBRUARY 25 

2024 

HAMILTON is the story of America then, 

told by America now. Featuring a score 

that blends hip-hop, jazz, R&B and 

Broadway, HAMILTON has taken the 

story of American founding father Alex-

ander Hamilton and created a revolu-

tionary moment in theatre—a musical 

that has had a profound impact on cul-

ture, politics, and education. With book, 

music, and lyrics by Lin-Manuel Miran-

da, direction by Thomas Kail, choreog-

raphy by Andy Blankenbuehler, and mu-

sical supervision and orchestrations by 

Alex Lacamoire, HAMILTON is based 

on Ron Chernow’s acclaimed biog-

raphy. It has won Tony®, Grammy®, 

and Olivier Awards, the Pulitzer Prize 

for Drama, and an unprecedented spe-

cial citation from the Kennedy Center 

Honors.  



Date Time Cat. 

Tue, January 30 7:30 PM A 

Wed, January 31 7:30 PM A 

Thurs, February 1 7:30 PM A 

Fri, February 2 8:00 PM A 

Sun, February 4 6:30 PM A 

Tue, February 6 7:30 PM A 

Wed, February 7 7:30 PM A 

Thurs, February 8 7:30 PM A 

Fri, February 9 8:00 PM A 

Sun, February 11 6:30 PM A 

Tue, February 13 7:30 PM A 

Wed, February 14 7:30 PM A 

Thurs, February 15 7:30 PM A 

Fri, February 16 8:00 PM A 

Sun, February 18 6:30 PM A 

Tue, February 20 7:30 PM A 

Wed, February 21 7:30 PM A 

Thurs, February 22 1:00 PM A 

Thurs, February 22 7:30 PM A 

Fri, February 23 8:00 PM A 

Price Level 1 
Center Orchestra A-M 

Loge 

Price Level 2 

Center Orchestra N-Z 

Center Orchestra AA-HH 

Side Orchestra N-Z 

Price Level 3 1st Dress Circle 

Price Level 4 

Center Orchestra JJ-RR 

Side Orchestra AA-HH 

2nd Dress Circle 

Side Orchestra JJ-RR 

Price Level 5 Gallery 

Price Level 6 Limited View 

 1 2 3 4 5 6  

A $168.00  $143.25  $121.00  $74.25  $50.75  $50.75   

Quantity 10-20 21-50 51-100 101-200 201-500+ 

Deposit $310 $733 $1,559 $3,107 $10,321 


